Video Surveillance
TruVisionTM Line Video Recorder
Overview
The TruVision™ DVR 40 (TVR 40) is a cost-effective, full size digital
video recorder with 8 or 16 channel capability, utilizing H.264
compression technology and dual streaming which offers real-time
recording per channel at CIF (704 x 576) resolution.
The TVR 40 supports triplex functionality for simultaneous live

•	 Auto Back Up – configurable per camera
TVR40-DS-100819-1
Ordering Information
8 Channel
TVR-4008-1TEA TruVision DVR 40, 8 CH, 1TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4008-2TEA TruVision DVR 40, 8 CH, 2TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4008-4TEA TruVision DVR 40, 8 CH, 4TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4008-8TEA TruVision DVR 40, 8 CH, 8TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4008-12TEA TruVision DVR 40, 8 CH,12TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
16 Channel
TVR-4016-12TEA TruVision DVR 40, 16 CH, 12TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4016-1TEA TruVision DVR 40, 16 CH, 1TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4016-2TEA TruVision DVR 40, 16 CH, 2TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4016-4TEA TruVision DVR 40, 16 CH, 4TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
TVR-4016-8TEA TruVision DVR 40, 16 CH, 8TB real time CIF, remotesoftware, bi-directional audio
Accessories
TVR-RK-1 TruVision DVR 40 Rack-mount Kit
Australia & New Zealand
T	 61-3-9239-1200